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2023 NE NSSC Specialty at MIT - 7/7/2023 to 7/9/2023

Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 12Han, Yuxin1 2:31.24

33.76 38.38 38.5640.54

ARCT-NE 12Wang, Chloe R2 2:34.48

36.34 40.57 37.5140.06

ARCT-NE 12Wu, Ariel R3 2:34.94

36.04 39.70 38.5340.67

CCSC-NE 11Werzanski, Ally M4 2:38.12

37.54 40.79 39.1340.66

ARCT-NE 12Zhou, Philina5 2:38.61

36.86 40.83 38.6342.29

CCSC-NE 12Kirincich, Natalie M6 2:39.15

37.48 41.19 40.1040.38

KING-NE 12DaCruz, Kaila K7 2:43.91

37.77 42.32 40.9242.90

HPB-NE 11Vernot, Catalina8 2:49.12

39.54 44.24 39.8845.46

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H9 2:49.23

37.71 44.83 41.8844.81

WW-NE 11Thai, Charly C10 2:49.52

39.40 44.55 41.4244.15

CCSC-NE 12Cowherd, Ava V11 2:51.92

37.81 43.57 44.7045.84

CCSC-NE 12Martynyak, Ariel12 2:56.65

39.31 46.05 44.8346.46

UN-BS-NE 12Ferrante, Ava13 2:58.99

41.13 47.72 43.7246.42

CCSC-NE 12Conner, Morgan C14 3:08.77

43.34 48.84 47.8448.75

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Bianca T15 3:10.96

40.78 48.90 49.4151.87

KING-NE 11Dalton, Aria R16 3:15.67

42.49 50.71 48.9053.57

WW-NE 12Iwaoka, Erica17 3:16.55

43.72 50.82 1:42.01

WTST-NE 11Einhorn, Sasha C18 3:21.44

45.14 51.50 50.5054.30

WTST-NE 11Collins, Katie G19 3:22.01

46.04 51.49 51.4253.06

WW-NE 12Sheehan, Meghan L20 3:28.99

45.33 53.06 1:50.60

CCSC-NE 11Dokleva, Annabelle V21 4:07.01

54.21 1:04.36 1:02.001:06.44

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 12Han, Yuxin1 2:46.70

34.81 47.81 39.5044.58

ARCT-NE 12Wu, Ariel R2 2:58.58

39.67 43.75 39.7655.40

ARCT-NE 12Wang, Chloe R3 2:59.33

42.15 42.58 39.8854.72

ARCT-NE 11Wu, Grace4 3:06.97

41.63 50.99 40.5953.76

CFJV-MR 12Furfaro, Kira J5 3:07.23

39.46 51.29 40.0356.45

CFJV-MR 11Sun, Olivia X6 3:18.34

43.21 53.24 43.9457.95

ARCT-NE 11Wu, Charlotte M7 3:30.10

48.42 50.76 42.941:07.98

UN-BS-NE 11Gomez, Nalia8 3:34.02

47.59 51.47 44.651:10.31

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H9 3:41.90

54.49 55.07 43.391:08.95

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 12Han, Yuxin1 1:07.44

32.73 34.71

ARCT-NE 12Wang, Chloe R2 1:09.95

33.80 36.15

CCSC-NE 11Werzanski, Ally M3 1:10.85

34.33 36.52

ARCT-NE 12Zhou, Philina4 1:11.56

35.10 36.46

NSSC-NE 12Smith, Kira A5 1:13.01

34.82 38.19

CCSC-NE 12Kirincich, Natalie M6 1:13.45

35.05 38.40

CFJV-MR 12Furfaro, Kira J7 1:13.50

35.25 38.25

ARCT-NE 12Wu, Ariel R8 1:13.53

34.90 38.63

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W9 1:14.29

35.59 38.70

CFJV-MR 12Abulencia, Annelise M10 1:14.98

34.14 40.84

HRY-NE 12Rubin-Esposito, Lea11 1:16.16

35.81 40.35

CCSC-NE 12Martynyak, Ariel12 1:17.05

36.39 40.66

CFJV-MR 12Geraghty, Makenna L13 1:17.15

35.99 41.16

CCSC-NE 12Cowherd, Ava V14 1:17.25

36.72 40.53

UN-BS-NE 12Ferrante, Ava15 1:18.53

36.42 42.11

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H16 1:19.71

37.25 42.46

WW-NE 12Burns, Caroline M17 1:20.83

36.99 43.84

ARCT-NE 10Jin, Coco L18 1:20.91

37.08 43.83

WW-NE 11Thai, Charly C19 1:21.14

39.59 41.55

CFJV-MR 11Sun, Olivia X20 1:21.99

38.99 43.00

UN-BS-NE 11Gomez, Nalia21 1:22.11

38.35 43.76

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, Madison M22 1:22.33

39.38 42.95

ARCT-NE 11Wu, Charlotte M23 1:22.41

39.18 43.23

BAT-NE 12Subramaniam, Saakhie S24 1:24.27

40.12 44.15

WW-NE 12Flaherty, Ayla R25 1:26.26

41.26 45.00

WTST-NE 11Einhorn, Sasha C26 1:27.32

ARCT-NE 10Du, Emily H27 1:27.42

CCSC-NE 12Conner, Morgan C28 1:28.65

41.27 47.38

KING-NE 11Dalton, Aria R29 1:28.90

43.40 45.50

ARCT-NE  9Wu, Alicia30 1:29.94

43.35 46.59

UN-BS-NE 10Dickson, Emera31 1:31.13

43.29 47.84

WW-NE 12Sheehan, Meghan L32 1:31.94

42.11 49.83

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S33 1:32.76

42.19 50.57

WW-NE 10Pereira, Gianna S34 1:32.89

43.88 49.01

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G35 1:33.92

44.66 49.26

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A36 1:33.97

43.21 50.76

WTST-NE 11Collins, Katie G37 1:34.09

45.05 49.04

BAT-NE 10Lao, Yueqi38 1:35.62

44.08 51.54

HPB-NE 11Siraj, Sara39 1:35.81

47.25 48.56

HPB-NE 10Pereira, Liya40 1:36.00

47.27 48.73

HRY-NE 10Guillemette, Emma J41 1:36.43

43.31 53.12

WTST-NE  8Anderson, Blythe R42 1:38.74

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M43 1:38.99

46.23 52.76

BAT-NE 10Sekikawa, Eloise B44 1:40.77

46.45 54.32

ARCT-NE  6Jiang, Charlotte Y45 1:43.62

48.52 55.10

NSSC-NE 11McAvoy, Pascale T46 1:45.60

HRY-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Ellie47 1:47.53

48.38 59.15

WTST-NE 10Scappini, Giuliana K48 1:48.03

51.17 56.86

KING-NE  9Macedo, Cora L49 1:48.20

HRY-NE  9Dube, Amaya50 1:49.05

CCSC-NE 11Dokleva, Annabelle V51 1:53.88

54.26 59.62

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B52 1:55.25

51.77 1:03.48

NSSC-NE  9Prud'hommeaux, Beatrix53 1:55.73

53.37 1:02.36

NSSC-NE  9Felt, Claudia M54 1:56.23

54.32 1:01.91

HPB-NE  8Benton, Annalyse55 1:59.39

BAT-NE 10Ge, Kate X56 2:02.51
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2023 NE NSSC Specialty at MIT - 7/7/2023 to 7/9/2023

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Meter Free)

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Molly Boston B--- DQ

43.57 42.72

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12DaCruz, Kaila K1 1:20.42

39.19 41.23

ARCT-NE 12Wang, Chloe R2 1:20.68

39.54 41.14

KING-NE 12Christina, Natalie A3 1:21.55

40.16 41.39

ARCT-NE 12Wu, Ariel R4 1:21.77

39.70 42.07

CFJV-MR 12Geraghty, Makenna L5 1:24.25

41.40 42.85

ARCT-NE 12Han, Yuxin6 1:24.85

41.33 43.52

CCSC-NE 12Kirincich, Natalie M7 1:24.97

40.28 44.69

HRY-NE 12Rubin-Esposito, Lea8 1:26.38

42.27 44.11

HPB-NE 11Serrano, Kiara9 1:27.00

43.27 43.73

CFJV-MR 12Abulencia, Annelise M10 1:27.75

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Molly Boston B11 1:31.52

45.31 46.21

HPB-NE 11Vernot, Catalina12 1:33.04

45.34 47.70

UN-BS-NE 12Ferrante, Ava13 1:33.78

46.73 47.05

CCSC-NE 12Conner, Morgan C14 1:34.39

47.09 47.30

ARCT-NE 11Wu, Charlotte M15 1:34.51

45.61 48.90

UN-BS-NE 11Gomez, Nalia16 1:34.63

ARCT-NE 11Bean, Sophia E17 1:35.83

47.04 48.79

ARCT-NE  9Wu, Alicia18 1:35.87

46.39 49.48

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H19 1:37.79

47.68 50.11

CFJV-MR  9Korn, Sadie J20 1:38.75

46.94 51.81

CFJV-MR 10Svrcek, Laura21 1:41.06

BAT-NE 12Subramaniam, Saakhie S22 1:41.49

WW-NE 12Iwaoka, Erica23 1:42.56

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Bianca T24 1:42.76

48.99 53.77

WTST-NE 11Collins, Katie G25 1:45.72

51.20 54.52

ARCT-NE  8Liu, Kate26 1:46.35

UN-BS-NE 10Dickson, Emera27 1:48.12

52.97 55.15

WTST-NE 11Einhorn, Sasha C28 1:48.47

52.61 55.86

ARCT-NE  6Jiang, Charlotte Y29 1:49.84

52.44 57.40

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S30 1:50.06

54.18 55.88

WW-NE 12Sheehan, Meghan L31 1:50.36

WW-NE 10Pereira, Gianna S32 1:52.27

54.42 57.85

BAT-NE 10Lao, Yueqi33 1:54.63

55.01 59.62

CCSC-NE 10Whelan, Tatum M34 1:56.65

58.13 58.52

NSSC-NE  7Miller, Grace E35 1:56.82

55.80 1:01.02

HPB-NE  9Silva-Dawkins, Janilah36 1:57.18

56.06 1:01.12

WTST-NE 10Scappini, Giuliana K37 1:57.99

57.68 1:00.31

CCSC-NE 11Dokleva, Annabelle V38 2:00.20

55.99 1:04.21

NSSC-NE 11Burke, Isla: Pronouced H39 2:00.71

UN-BS-NE  9Ferrante, Olivia40 2:06.91

1:00.40 1:06.51

KING-NE  9Macedo, Cora L41 2:17.81

BAT-NE 10Jia, Gabriella S42 2:24.59

1:07.27 1:17.32

NSSC-NE 10Tang, Katelyn M43 2:25.03

KING-NE 11Berbrick, Aubrey G--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 12Zhou, Philina1 1:33.27

43.89 49.38

KING-NE 12Christina, Natalie A2 1:35.58

45.61 49.97

ARCT-NE 11Wu, Grace3 1:39.31

47.62 51.69

WW-NE 11Thai, Charly C4 1:39.40

48.36 51.04

HPB-NE 11Serrano, Kiara5 1:44.56

48.98 55.58

ARCT-NE 11Bean, Sophia E6 1:45.62

49.45 56.17

CCSC-NE 12Kirincich, Natalie M7 1:46.44

49.62 56.82

WW-NE 12Sheehan, Meghan L8 1:49.30

52.04 57.26

WW-NE 12Turbush, Reagan C9 1:50.19

51.73 58.46

CFJV-MR  9Korn, Sadie J10 1:50.70

52.91 57.79

WW-NE 12Flaherty, Ayla R11 1:55.38

55.06 1:00.32

CCSC-NE 12Martynyak, Ariel12 1:55.75

55.15 1:00.60

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, Madison M13 1:56.30

55.62 1:00.68

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Molly Boston B14 1:57.16

56.75 1:00.41

BAT-NE 12Subramaniam, Saakhie S15 1:57.33

55.71 1:01.62

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G16 1:58.90

57.85 1:01.05

WTST-NE 11Einhorn, Sasha C17 2:01.72

HPB-NE 11Siraj, Sara18 2:02.12

58.43 1:03.69

BAT-NE 10Geng, Vani S19 2:03.86

57.71 1:06.15

HRY-NE 10Guillemette, Emma J20 2:05.97

59.86 1:06.11

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H21 2:07.71

1:00.11 1:07.60

BAT-NE 10Lao, Yueqi22 2:09.96

1:03.82 1:06.14

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Gabby T23 2:11.65

1:04.34 1:07.31

ARCT-NE  6Jiang, Charlotte Y24 2:12.84

1:04.41 1:08.43

CCSC-NE 10Whelan, Tatum M25 2:17.30

1:06.06 1:11.24

WW-NE 10Pereira, Gianna S26 2:17.95

1:06.57 1:11.38

HPB-NE 10Pereira, Liya27 2:27.33

1:09.38 1:17.95

CCSC-NE 11Dokleva, Annabelle V28 2:29.08

1:11.13 1:17.95

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B29 2:29.95

1:12.72 1:17.23

NSSC-NE  7Choi, Kate S30 2:30.74

HPB-NE  8Benton, Annalyse31 2:36.48

1:17.20 1:19.28

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S32 2:38.37

KING-NE  9Macedo, Cora L33 2:38.97

1:13.97 1:25.00

BAT-NE 10Ge, Kate X34 2:43.67

NSSC-NE  9Felt, Claudia M35 2:46.86

UN-BS-NE  9Ferrante, Olivia36 2:48.60

1:23.75 1:24.85

NSSC-NE  9Prud'hommeaux, Beatrix--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 12Han, Yuxin1 1:19.67

ARCT-NE 12Wu, Ariel R2 1:24.24

38.65 45.59

ARCT-NE 11Wu, Grace3 1:24.97

40.12 44.85

CFJV-MR 12Furfaro, Kira J4 1:25.10

37.77 47.33

CCSC-NE 12Cowherd, Ava V5 1:25.44

40.36 45.08

HPB-NE 11Serrano, Kiara6 1:29.88

39.50 50.38

CCSC-NE 11Werzanski, Ally M7 1:32.44

42.41 50.03

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E8 1:34.83

44.27 50.56
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2023 NE NSSC Specialty at MIT - 7/7/2023 to 7/9/2023

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Meter Fly)

CCSC-NE 12Martynyak, Ariel9 1:38.62

46.39 52.23

UN-BS-NE 11Gomez, Nalia10 1:39.73

45.85 53.88

ARCT-NE 11Wu, Charlotte M11 1:40.64

45.54 55.10

WW-NE 11Thai, Charly C12 1:42.64

48.36 54.28

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Molly Boston B13 1:47.41

48.85 58.56

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H14 1:55.32

52.17 1:03.15

CCSC-NE 12Conner, Morgan C15 2:00.72

54.06 1:06.66

ARCT-NE  8Xu, Avery Y16 2:02.83

CFJV-MR 10Svrcek, Laura17 2:07.23

HRY-NE  9Dube, Amaya18 2:09.47

BAT-NE 10Geng, Vani S19 2:20.62

KING-NE  9Macedo, Cora L20 2:35.04

BAT-NE 10Sekikawa, Eloise B--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 15Day, Tess T1 1:05.35

31.46 33.89

KING-NE 13Taylor, Olivia J2 1:06.45

32.13 34.32

KING-NE 14Porter, Kate J3 1:06.49

32.51 33.98

KING-NE 14Iannella, Megan L4 1:06.63

31.42 35.21

CCSC-NE 16Uribe, Steph M*5 1:06.69

32.02 34.67

CCSC-NE 14Spiegel, Edie I*5 1:06.69

32.41 34.28

ARCT-NE 14Liao, Barbara Y7 1:08.01

32.45 35.56

CFJV-MR 15Svrcek, Stella8 1:08.53

33.38 35.15

HPB-NE 13Pereira, Maya9 1:08.62

32.63 35.99

HPB-NE 15Vernot, Daniela10 1:09.04

32.87 36.17

KING-NE 17Walmsley, Payton M11 1:09.06

32.45 36.61

CCSC-NE 15Kostin, Addison I12 1:09.32

33.10 36.22

BAT-NE 16Chan, Katrina13 1:09.33

33.53 35.80

CCSC-NE 14Nickerson, Charlotte M14 1:09.75

33.42 36.33

CFJV-MR 15Kunca, Mikalah A15 1:09.98

33.06 36.92

UN-NE 17Aboudou, Amira16 1:10.02

32.89 37.13

HPB-NE 16Shouder, Kiarra17 1:10.21

HRY-NE 17Ames, Zoey M18 1:10.55

33.63 36.92

HPB-NE 16Nguyen-Chau, Trinity19 1:11.27

33.78 37.49

WW-NE 14Iwaoka, Emma20 1:11.87

33.61 38.26

UN-NE 17Aboudou, Aliya21 1:11.89

33.78 38.11

CFJV-MR 13Knuth, Elisabeth22 1:12.33

34.90 37.43

HPB-NE 17Beliveau, Calida23 1:12.83

34.14 38.69

WW-NE 16Virvilis, Anastasia M24 1:13.29

35.19 38.10

HRY-NE 14O'Day, Mattison P25 1:14.35

34.57 39.78

HRY-NE 13Bourdon, Sophia R26 1:15.17

35.51 39.66

HPB-NE 14Beliveau, Sabine27 1:16.35

36.13 40.22

HPB-NE 16Stimphard, Sarry28 1:16.51

35.56 40.95

WTST-NE 14Berube, Coco E29 1:17.04

36.95 40.09

WTST-NE 13Jesson, Samantha H30 1:17.12

37.03 40.09

CCSC-NE 14Dwyer, Lillian B31 1:17.35

36.60 40.75

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A32 1:17.37

36.87 40.50

HPB-NE 16Crawford, Destini33 1:17.46

36.09 41.37

NSSC-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R34 1:17.79

36.12 41.67

HPB-NE 16Agbonjiazoe, Annadelle35 1:17.91

35.00 42.91

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R36 1:18.36

37.88 40.48

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C37 1:18.49

36.36 42.13

BAT-NE 13Geng, Uma S38 1:20.07

38.38 41.69

UN-BS-NE 13Martelli, Samantha39 1:21.55

37.56 43.99

WTST-NE 14Kust, Vivianne R40 1:21.96

39.71 42.25

WW-NE 14St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G41 1:22.31

39.05 43.26

ARCT-NE 14Yang, Evelyn J42 1:22.53

38.14 44.39

WTST-NE 14Marinelli, Olivia R43 1:26.33

40.10 46.23

HPB-NE 13Pimentel, Alondra44 1:26.44

39.64 46.80

CCSC-NE 18Armitage, Sonjia G45 1:26.92

41.40 45.52

WTST-NE 13Greene, Eileen T46 1:26.95

41.60 45.35

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H47 1:32.46

44.53 47.93

NSSC-NE 14Ryan, Eloise J48 1:34.10

43.48 50.62

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 15Day, Tess T1 2:21.81

32.73 36.36 35.4037.32

KING-NE 13Taylor, Olivia J2 2:25.76

33.11 37.08 37.5937.98

CFJV-MR 15Svrcek, Stella3 2:30.52

35.14 38.71 36.6040.07

BAT-NE 16Chan, Katrina4 2:30.87

33.83 39.01 37.8740.16

WW-NE 16Virvilis, Anastasia M5 2:37.24

34.69 40.43 39.9142.21

CCSC-NE 13Orr, Tyra L6 2:38.34

KING-NE 17Walmsley, Payton M7 2:38.39

32.93 39.47 43.3442.65

HRY-NE 14O'Day, Mattison P8 2:43.35

35.46 41.50 42.0544.34

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E9 2:43.44

35.85 42.77 40.3444.48

HPB-NE 16Shouder, Kiarra10 2:43.54

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A11 2:44.61

WTST-NE 13Jesson, Samantha H12 2:44.79

37.25 42.83 41.5643.15

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R13 2:48.54

39.00 42.59 42.9344.02

WTST-NE 14Berube, Coco E14 2:49.28

WTST-NE 14Kust, Vivianne R15 2:49.84

39.11 43.92 42.5444.27

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C16 2:50.63

ARCT-NE 14Yang, Evelyn J17 2:53.79

HPB-NE 16Agbonjiazoe, Annadelle18 2:54.83

BAT-NE 13Geng, Uma S19 2:57.80

39.44 43.84 47.4447.08

CCSC-NE 14Dwyer, Lillian B20 2:59.28

WTST-NE 14Marinelli, Olivia R21 3:06.02

40.46 46.76 46.9751.83

WTST-NE 13Greene, Eileen T22 3:14.93

42.87 51.64 48.0452.38

NSSC-NE 14Ryan, Eloise J23 3:15.72

44.19 51.41 48.5851.54

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H24 3:21.25

44.91 53.50 48.1854.66

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Bartleman, Maddie M1 1:12.57

35.84 36.73

SOLO-NE 16Wang, Ellie J2 1:14.74

35.79 38.95

CCSC-NE 17Wray, Sally K3 1:14.95

36.55 38.40

ARCT-NE 14Liao, Barbara Y4 1:16.57

37.00 39.57
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Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Meter Back)

HPB-NE 13Pereira, Maya5 1:16.73

36.43 40.30

CCSC-NE 14Nickerson, Charlotte M6 1:17.33

37.74 39.59

WW-NE 17Bulman, Reagan M7 1:17.63

37.87 39.76

KING-NE 13Taylor, Olivia J8 1:18.06

38.02 40.04

CCSC-NE 15Kostin, Addison I9 1:18.09

38.55 39.54

KING-NE 14Iannella, Megan L10 1:18.41

38.08 40.33

CCSC-NE 14Spiegel, Edie I11 1:19.35

39.50 39.85

CFJV-MR 13Knuth, Elisabeth12 1:19.53

39.85 39.68

CFJV-MR 13Kurth, Katie L13 1:19.60

39.43 40.17

HPB-NE 15Vernot, Daniela14 1:19.85

38.55 41.30

CFJV-MR 15DeSiena, Kaitlyn M15 1:19.91

39.28 40.63

BAT-NE 13Chan, Summing16 1:21.28

39.68 41.60

WW-NE 14Iwaoka, Emma17 1:24.67

41.35 43.32

HPB-NE 16Stimphard, Sarry18 1:25.99

41.31 44.68

WTST-NE 13Jesson, Samantha H19 1:27.03

42.52 44.51

WW-NE 14Granoff, Callie V20 1:29.24

44.75 44.49

NSSC-NE 13Berling, Caroline A21 1:29.88

44.02 45.86

HPB-NE 16Shouder, Kiarra22 1:29.94

CCSC-NE 15Doyle, Addyson M23 1:30.17

43.10 47.07

KING-NE 17Walmsley, Payton M24 1:30.21

WW-NE 14St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G25 1:30.27

45.22 45.05

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R26 1:30.56

44.91 45.65

WTST-NE 14Kust, Vivianne R27 1:30.82

44.05 46.77

HPB-NE 16Crawford, Destini28 1:30.89

44.15 46.74

ARCT-NE 14Yang, Evelyn J29 1:30.96

43.85 47.11

KING-NE 15Marchand, Sophia R30 1:31.66

44.20 47.46

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E31 1:33.23

44.83 48.40

CCSC-NE 18Armitage, Sonjia G32 1:34.60

46.16 48.44

WTST-NE 13Gezotis, McKenzie M33 1:35.46

46.26 49.20

NSSC-NE 14Bhiwankar, Jui N34 1:35.67

44.99 50.68

KING-NE 15Creighton, Janna K35 1:35.76

46.97 48.79

UN-BS-NE 13Martelli, Samantha36 1:37.76

HRY-NE 14O'Day, Mattison P37 1:38.50

47.32 51.18

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H38 1:47.42

52.57 54.85

NSSC-NE 14Ryan, Eloise J39 1:52.63

55.05 57.58

WW-NE 14Boynton, Allison L--- DQ

36.84 39.51

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 14Nickerson, Charlotte M1 2:44.05

39.26 42.42 39.7542.62

CCSC-NE 15Kostin, Addison I2 2:45.29

39.81 41.38 41.3642.74

CFJV-MR 15Svrcek, Stella3 2:47.41

39.36 42.31 41.4744.27

KING-NE 13Taylor, Olivia J4 2:47.58

39.77 42.22 42.1743.42

WW-NE 14Boynton, Allison L5 2:53.07

40.51 43.72 44.7744.07

HPB-NE 15Vernot, Daniela6 2:53.15

41.51 44.10 42.3245.22

HPB-NE 13Pereira, Maya7 2:54.59

41.48 44.95 43.3844.78

CFJV-MR 15Kunca, Mikalah A8 2:58.76

40.40 43.93 47.8546.58

WW-NE 14Iwaoka, Emma9 3:01.10

42.46 46.33 44.8847.43

WTST-NE 13Jesson, Samantha H10 3:04.69

43.35 46.85 46.2748.22

CCSC-NE 15Doyle, Addyson M11 3:06.34

43.74 47.45 46.6948.46

HPB-NE 16Stimphard, Sarry12 3:09.76

WW-NE 14St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G13 3:11.28

46.93 49.13 46.1449.08

WTST-NE 14Kust, Vivianne R14 3:15.70

47.47 49.52 1:38.71

ARCT-NE 14Yang, Evelyn J15 3:16.55

45.16 49.64 50.7151.04

HPB-NE 13Pimentel, Alondra16 3:17.66

44.73 49.53 50.4452.96

CCSC-NE 18Armitage, Sonjia G17 3:29.24

49.80 53.01 52.3954.04

WTST-NE 13Greene, Eileen T18 3:33.86

51.26 53.94 54.3154.35

NSSC-NE 14Ryan, Eloise J19 3:54.82

55.57 1:00.28 58.701:00.27

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E--- DQ

45.96 50.17 46.3250.73

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Porter, Kate J1 1:21.77

38.89 42.88

CCSC-NE 17Honan, Vanna L2 1:24.73

40.55 44.18

KING-NE 17Walmsley, Payton M3 1:24.84

37.93 46.91

EDGE-NE 15Day, Tess T4 1:25.80

ARCT-NE 14Liao, Barbara Y5 1:26.07

40.94 45.13

CCSC-NE 16Uribe, Steph M6 1:27.21

40.52 46.69

CCSC-NE 15Kostin, Addison I7 1:28.33

41.36 46.97

CFJV-MR 13Knuth, Elisabeth8 1:28.95

42.71 46.24

BAT-NE 16Chan, Katrina9 1:29.70

41.80 47.90

UN-NE 17Aboudou, Aliya10 1:30.80

40.50 50.30

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A11 1:31.61

43.40 48.21

WW-NE 14Iwaoka, Emma12 1:32.75

43.54 49.21

HPB-NE 16Crawford, Destini13 1:34.09

44.52 49.57

HPB-NE 17Beliveau, Calida14 1:36.32

44.24 52.08

NSSC-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R15 1:37.28

46.23 51.05

WW-NE 14Boynton, Allison L16 1:37.55

45.26 52.29

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E17 1:38.02

46.14 51.88

HPB-NE 16Shouder, Kiarra18 1:39.23

45.87 53.36

WW-NE 16Virvilis, Anastasia M19 1:39.79

47.29 52.50

HPB-NE 14Beliveau, Sabine20 1:40.89

46.94 53.95

CCSC-NE 13Orr, Tyra L21 1:41.58

48.48 53.10

BAT-NE 13Geng, Uma S22 1:42.41

48.36 54.05

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C23 1:44.89

49.64 55.25

WTST-NE 14Berube, Coco E24 1:46.18

50.52 55.66

WTST-NE 13Jesson, Samantha H25 1:46.31

50.51 55.80

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R26 1:47.75

53.93 53.82

WW-NE 14St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G27 1:51.89

52.89 59.00

HPB-NE 13Pimentel, Alondra28 1:52.69

54.19 58.50
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2023 NE NSSC Specialty at MIT - 7/7/2023 to 7/9/2023

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Meter Breast)

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H29 2:00.87

59.23 1:01.64

WTST-NE 14Kust, Vivianne R30 2:01.26

59.36 1:01.90

CCSC-NE 18Armitage, Sonjia G31 2:02.00

58.42 1:03.58

WTST-NE 13Greene, Eileen T32 2:03.05

58.24 1:04.81

WTST-NE 14Marinelli, Olivia R33 2:03.24

54.68 1:08.56

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Porter, Kate J1 2:59.85

40.12 46.37 44.4748.89

CCSC-NE 17Honan, Vanna L2 3:00.70

41.43 47.07 45.6646.54

CCSC-NE 16Uribe, Steph M3 3:11.80

42.55 47.66 51.2550.34

ARCT-NE 14Liao, Barbara Y4 3:13.87

43.64 49.97 49.9050.36

CCSC-NE 15Johnson, Katherine H5 3:15.23

44.87 49.51 49.8750.98

CFJV-MR 13Knuth, Elisabeth6 3:15.43

44.97 47.77 50.5352.16

CCSC-NE 15Kostin, Addison I7 3:16.46

43.80 48.81 51.5352.32

CCSC-NE 16Keeney, Lila G8 3:17.54

45.93 50.67 48.8752.07

KING-NE 17Walmsley, Payton M9 3:18.77

41.01 47.94 55.1554.67

CFJV-MR 13Burch, Ava10 3:19.78

44.68 51.47 50.6153.02

CCSC-NE 17Wray, Sally K11 3:20.16

46.42 51.24 50.5251.98

WW-NE 17Boynton, Kaleigh E12 3:20.77

45.26 51.10 50.7553.66

UN-NE 17Aboudou, Aliya13 3:21.11

41.74 51.21 53.7654.40

KING-NE 15Marchand, Sophia R14 3:26.31

46.14 51.77 54.2054.20

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E15 3:26.94

47.08 53.35 51.9854.53

CCSC-NE 13Orr, Tyra L16 3:35.68

2:47.78

NSSC-NE 13Berling, Caroline A17 3:42.90

50.14 54.85 58.1459.77

KING-NE 16Hilton, Kate J18 3:43.13

48.73 55.29 1:00.9058.21

WW-NE 14Granoff, Callie V19 3:44.07

2:54.66

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R20 3:48.42

2:54.93

CFJV-MR 13Boothe, Madison L21 3:48.48

51.00 57.99 57.991:01.50

WW-NE 15McNamara, Annabel L--- DNF

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Wang, Ellie J1 1:10.93

33.21 37.72

WW-NE 14Boynton, Allison L2 1:11.63

33.45 38.18

CCSC-NE 17Honan, Vanna L3 1:12.27

33.00 39.27

CCSC-NE 16Uribe, Steph M4 1:12.66

33.19 39.47

HPB-NE 13Pereira, Maya5 1:15.95

35.36 40.59

KING-NE 14Iannella, Megan L6 1:18.62

35.67 42.95

CCSC-NE 14Nickerson, Charlotte M7 1:18.69

35.39 43.30

UN-NE 17Aboudou, Amira8 1:20.23

36.07 44.16

HPB-NE 15Vernot, Daniela9 1:20.77

36.41 44.36

HRY-NE 17Ames, Zoey M10 1:21.51

37.67 43.84

NSSC-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R11 1:23.87

38.50 45.37

CCSC-NE 14Spiegel, Edie I12 1:24.70

38.07 46.63

HPB-NE 16Nguyen-Chau, Trinity13 1:28.74

38.47 50.27

CCSC-NE 15Doyle, Addyson M14 1:29.66

39.91 49.75

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E15 1:31.11

41.53 49.58

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R16 1:32.79

43.65 49.14

CCSC-NE 14Dwyer, Lillian B17 1:32.89

CCSC-NE 13Orr, Tyra L18 1:34.09

43.38 50.71

HRY-NE 13Bourdon, Sophia R19 1:34.30

41.05 53.25

NSSC-NE 15Andronesi, Anamaria C20 1:41.20

44.62 56.58

ARCT-NE 14Yang, Evelyn J21 1:43.64

43.97 59.67

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Honan, Vanna L1 2:44.18

36.38 40.09 42.5345.18

CCSC-NE 16Uribe, Steph M2 2:45.50

35.70 41.55 42.9245.33

CCSC-NE 14Nickerson, Charlotte M3 3:02.70

38.73 46.21 47.3850.38

UN-NE 17Aboudou, Amira4 3:05.43

38.69 45.31 51.9049.53

HRY-NE 17Ames, Zoey M5 3:08.34

40.18 48.15 49.6650.35

CFJV-MR 13Troccoli, Keira M6 3:18.02

43.20 51.45 50.2853.09

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E7 3:26.63

44.14 52.57 53.5256.40

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Honan, Vanna L1 2:43.58

35.46 43.98 36.4147.73

SOLO-NE 16Wang, Ellie J2 2:43.60

34.32 41.21 38.8049.27

CCSC-NE 15Bartleman, Maddie M3 2:44.19

36.57 42.12 34.2651.24

WW-NE 14Boynton, Allison L4 2:47.13

33.87 43.07 38.5251.67

CCSC-NE 14Nickerson, Charlotte M5 2:48.21

36.64 43.00 37.5950.98

CCSC-NE 15Kostin, Addison I6 2:51.16

37.89 44.06 39.5849.63

WW-NE 17Bulman, Reagan M7 2:51.32

36.67 42.50 38.5753.58

CCSC-NE 14Spiegel, Edie I8 2:51.65

37.62 42.95 38.8852.20

HPB-NE 15Vernot, Daniela9 2:51.80

35.36 42.63 37.5356.28

HPB-NE 13Pereira, Maya10 2:55.73

36.88 46.34 39.0353.48

CFJV-MR 13Troccoli, Keira M11 2:57.16

38.00 43.63 40.5954.94

KING-NE 17Walmsley, Payton M12 3:00.43

36.92 48.19 44.6850.64

WW-NE 14Iwaoka, Emma13 3:02.30

39.25 47.55 40.8754.63

CFJV-MR 13Kurth, Katie L14 3:03.93

38.19 44.95 41.4159.38

CCSC-NE 15Johnson, Katherine H15 3:04.15

41.88 48.61 41.2452.42

CCSC-NE 16Keeney, Lila G16 3:04.42

41.49 46.58 41.5854.77

WW-NE 17Boynton, Kaleigh E17 3:06.02

40.17 49.93 42.8753.05

BAT-NE 13Chan, Summing18 3:07.82

39.45 47.19 42.3658.82

CCSC-NE 13Orr, Tyra L19 3:08.09

44.26 48.77 40.6754.39

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E20 3:08.74

43.75 52.45 37.8654.68

HPB-NE 14Beliveau, Sabine21 3:09.28

39.39 51.23 40.7157.95

HRY-NE 13Bourdon, Sophia R22 3:11.46

40.06 50.98 40.8159.61

CFJV-MR 13Boothe, Sydney T23 3:11.64

42.71 48.63 43.3456.96

WTST-NE 13Jesson, Samantha H24 3:15.56

43.39 50.22 42.6559.30

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R25 3:15.81

44.73 50.15 42.5658.37
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2023 NE NSSC Specialty at MIT - 7/7/2023 to 7/9/2023

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Meter IM)

CCSC-NE 15Doyle, Addyson M26 3:16.31

40.68 50.68 45.5259.43

NSSC-NE 13Berling, Caroline A27 3:18.86

46.06 52.07 43.0557.68

ARCT-NE 14Yang, Evelyn J28 3:23.96

43.74 51.05 45.591:03.58

WTST-NE 13Gezotis, McKenzie M29 3:24.43

43.82 56.18 41.891:02.54

WW-NE 15McNamara, Annabel L30 3:24.54

51.42 55.07 44.1553.90

UN-BS-NE 13Martelli, Samantha31 3:29.79

49.39 54.04 45.301:01.06

WTST-NE 14Kust, Vivianne R32 3:30.03

53.07 47.95 43.571:05.44

NSSC-NE 14Ryan, Eloise J33 3:51.87

57.05 59.17 49.731:05.92

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H--- DQ

55.59 58.69 43.991:06.81

 
Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HPB-NE 13Pereira, Maya1 28.84

EDGE-NE 15Day, Tess T2 29.29

WW-NE 12Iwaoka, Erica3 29.37

KING-NE 14Porter, Kate J4 29.40

SOLO-NE 16Wang, Ellie J5 29.75

CCSC-NE 16Uribe, Steph M6 29.93

ARCT-NE 12Han, Yuxin7 30.21

WW-NE 14Boynton, Allison L8 30.37

HPB-NE 15Vernot, Daniela9 30.60

HRY-NE 17Ames, Zoey M10 30.63

KING-NE 17Walmsley, Payton M11 30.66

KING-NE 13Taylor, Olivia J12 30.89

WW-NE 14Iwaoka, Emma13 31.04

HPB-NE 16Shouder, Kiarra14 31.10

KING-NE 14Iannella, Megan L15 31.17

ARCT-NE 12Wang, Chloe R16 31.24

CCSC-NE 14Spiegel, Edie I17 31.44

HPB-NE 17Beliveau, Calida18 31.52

HPB-NE 11Serrano, Kiara19 31.57

KING-NE 12DaCruz, Kaila K20 31.72

HPB-NE 16Nguyen-Chau, Trinity21 31.80

KING-NE 12Christina, Natalie A22 31.89

UN-NE 17Aboudou, Amira23 32.01

UN-NE 17Aboudou, Aliya24 32.05

CFJV-MR 15Kunca, Mikalah A25 32.12

CCSC-NE 15Kostin, Addison I26 32.27

CCSC-NE 14Nickerson, Charlotte M27 32.52

CFJV-MR 12Abulencia, Annelise M28 32.53

CCSC-NE 11Werzanski, Ally M29 32.78

HPB-NE 16Crawford, Destini30 32.96

HPB-NE 16Stimphard, Sarry31 32.97

CFJV-MR 13Knuth, Elisabeth32 32.98

HPB-NE 14Beliveau, Sabine33 33.12

ARCT-NE 11Lin, Shirley N34 33.13

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E35 33.15

CFJV-MR 12Furfaro, Kira J36 33.20

WW-NE 16Virvilis, Anastasia M37 33.22

ARCT-NE 12Wu, Ariel R38 33.57

WTST-NE 13Jesson, Samantha H39 33.66

CCSC-NE 13Orr, Tyra L40 33.68

CFJV-MR 13Boothe, Sydney T41 33.71

BAT-NE 13Chan, Summing42 33.80

HRY-NE 12Rubin-Esposito, Lea43 33.81

CFJV-MR 13Boothe, Madison L44 33.99

HPB-NE 11Vernot, Catalina45 34.00

CFJV-MR 12Geraghty, Makenna L46 34.08

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E47 34.15

HRY-NE 14O'Day, Mattison P48 34.28

CCSC-NE 12Kirincich, Natalie M49 34.58

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R50 34.60

HRY-NE 13Bourdon, Sophia R51 34.65

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Molly Boston B52 34.67

CCSC-NE 15Doyle, Addyson M53 34.70

CCSC-NE 14Dwyer, Lillian B54 34.77

BAT-NE 12Subramaniam, Saakhie S55 34.90

CCSC-NE 12Cowherd, Ava V56 34.93

UN-BS-NE 13Martelli, Samantha57 35.16

BAT-NE 13Geng, Uma S58 35.20

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H*59 35.22

CCSC-NE 12Martynyak, Ariel*59 35.22

CFJV-MR 13Burch, Ava61 35.28

WW-NE 11Thai, Charly C62 35.67

ARCT-NE 14Yang, Evelyn J63 35.87

WW-NE 14St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G64 36.12

WTST-NE 14Kust, Vivianne R65 36.39

UN-BS-NE 11Gomez, Nalia66 36.44

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Bianca T67 36.75

ARCT-NE 10Jin, Coco L68 37.08

ARCT-NE 11Wu, Charlotte M69 37.93

ARCT-NE 10Du, Emily H70 38.12

KING-NE 11Dalton, Aria R71 38.21

CCSC-NE 18Armitage, Sonjia G72 38.61

ARCT-NE  9Wu, Alicia73 38.72

NSSC-NE 14Ryan, Eloise J74 38.96

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S75 39.03

CFJV-MR  9Korn, Sadie J76 39.64

WW-NE 12Sheehan, Meghan L77 39.71

CFJV-MR 10Svrcek, Laura78 39.76

CCSC-NE 12Conner, Morgan C79 39.93

NSSC-NE 13McAvoy, Olive H80 40.44

WTST-NE 11Einhorn, Sasha C81 40.86

KING-NE 11Berbrick, Aubrey G82 41.09

HPB-NE 11Siraj, Sara83 41.27

WW-NE 10Pereira, Gianna S84 41.71

UN-BS-NE 10Dickson, Emera85 41.96

WTST-NE 11Collins, Katie G86 42.04

HPB-NE 10Pereira, Liya87 42.27

BAT-NE 10Lao, Yueqi88 42.80

HPB-NE  9Silva-Dawkins, Janilah89 42.96

NSSC-NE  7Miller, Grace E90 44.40

HRY-NE 10Guillemette, Emma J91 44.47

ARCT-NE  6Jiang, Charlotte Y92 44.86

KING-NE  9Macedo, Cora L93 45.15

CCSC-NE 10Whelan, Tatum M94 45.52

HRY-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Ellie95 45.74

WTST-NE 10Scappini, Giuliana K96 47.29

BAT-NE 10Ge, Kate X97 48.06

ARCT-NE  8jin, Kiki K98 48.15

UN-BS-NE  9Ferrante, Olivia99 49.95

CCSC-NE 11Dokleva, Annabelle V100 50.03

NSSC-NE  9Felt, Claudia M101 50.11

NSSC-NE  9Prud'hommeaux, Beatrix102 50.22

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B103 51.96

HRY-NE  9Dube, Amaya104 52.30

HPB-NE  8Benton, Annalyse105 54.19

NSSC-NE 11Burke, Isla: Pronouced H106 54.57

HRY-NE  7Rubin-Esposito, Molly107 54.71

NSSC-NE 10Tang, Katelyn M108 58.26

BAT-NE 10Jia, Gabriella S109 58.76

NSSC-NE  8Dubois, Brooke M110 1:02.66

 
Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 15Bartleman, Maddie M1 4:49.26

32.82 35.62 37.1436.57

37.09 37.51 36.92 35.59

KING-NE 13Taylor, Olivia J2 5:09.83

34.12 38.79 39.9739.61

40.20 39.95 40.17 37.02

KING-NE 12Christina, Natalie A3 5:24.67

37.03 39.94 41.7641.17

42.10 42.26 41.06 39.35

ARCT-NE 12Wu, Ariel R4 5:31.47

37.04 40.64 42.3542.34

43.45 42.43 42.23 40.99

CCSC-NE 11Werzanski, Ally M5 5:40.61

37.68 42.79 43.9344.17

45.06 44.63 43.19 39.16

CCSC-NE 12Kirincich, Natalie M6 5:44.14

40.57 44.65 45.6244.78

44.92 41.51 40.83 41.26

WTST-NE 13Gezotis, McKenzie M7 5:50.57

40.26 43.73 44.2245.12

44.79 44.82 45.24 42.39

WTST-NE 14Berube, Coco E8 5:51.60

39.80 44.61 45.3544.94

44.66 44.23 45.01 43.00

CCSC-NE 12Cowherd, Ava V9 5:55.77

39.27 44.82 46.2445.40

45.66 44.76 46.15 43.47

WTST-NE 13Jesson, Samantha H10 5:56.54

38.51 43.44 45.5645.78

46.54 47.20 46.56 42.95

CCSC-NE 15Doyle, Addyson M11 6:01.16

39.84 45.49 45.4446.60

46.73 46.61 46.62 43.83

ARCT-NE 10Yang, Yufei12 6:13.22

42.81 45.92 47.7347.98

48.32 47.99 47.12 45.35
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2023 NE NSSC Specialty at MIT - 7/7/2023 to 7/9/2023

Results
(Girls 400 Meter Free)

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Molly Boston B13 6:17.02

45.24 50.74 49.9748.67

47.31 47.52 45.16 42.41

WW-NE 14White, Annabelle R14 6:21.16

43.74 47.33 48.4849.40

49.03 49.47 48.70 45.01

WW-NE 14St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G15 6:21.32

43.76 46.71 48.4248.49

49.87 49.92 48.86 45.29

ARCT-NE  9Wu, Alicia16 6:51.49

45.05 49.15 52.7652.67

53.81 52.51 1:45.54

ARCT-NE  8Xu, Avery Y17 7:03.62

46.54 52.72 53.8454.23

55.20 54.69 1:46.40

ARCT-NE  8Liu, Kate18 7:19.02

49.99 55.93 56.8056.71

57.73 57.81 1:44.05

 
Girls 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Uribe, Steph M1 34.85

CCSC-NE 14Nickerson, Charlotte M*2 35.21

KING-NE 12DaCruz, Kaila K*2 35.21

CFJV-MR 15DeSiena, Kaitlyn M4 35.76

CFJV-MR 13Kurth, Katie L5 36.06

KING-NE 13Taylor, Olivia J6 36.91

CCSC-NE 14Spiegel, Edie I7 37.25

CFJV-MR 13Troccoli, Keira M8 37.59

ARCT-NE 12Wang, Chloe R9 38.01

CFJV-MR 12Abulencia, Annelise M10 38.12

CCSC-NE 12Kirincich, Natalie M11 38.20

ARCT-NE 12Wu, Ariel R12 38.49

HPB-NE 11Serrano, Kiara13 39.00

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W14 39.18

ARCT-NE 11Lin, Shirley N15 39.42

CFJV-MR 12Geraghty, Makenna L16 39.71

HRY-NE 12Rubin-Esposito, Lea17 39.73

CCSC-NE 11Werzanski, Ally M18 39.89

CCSC-NE 16Keeney, Lila G19 40.18

NSSC-NE 12Smith, Kira A20 40.45

WW-NE 14St. Laurent, Kaitlyn G21 40.88

CCSC-NE 15Doyle, Addyson M22 40.95

WW-NE 12Burns, Caroline M23 41.10

CCSC-NE 15Johnson, Katherine H24 41.36

WW-NE 14Granoff, Callie V25 41.75

CCSC-NE 13Orr, Tyra L26 41.82

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Molly Boston B27 42.13

CCSC-NE 12Martynyak, Ariel28 42.24

KING-NE 15Marchand, Sophia R29 42.65

ARCT-NE 11Bean, Sophia E30 44.00

HPB-NE 11Vernot, Catalina31 44.50

KING-NE 15Creighton, Janna K32 44.82

UN-BS-NE 11Gomez, Nalia33 45.02

UN-BS-NE 12Ferrante, Ava34 45.14

CCSC-NE 12Conner, Morgan C35 45.28

ARCT-NE 10Jin, Coco L36 45.29

ARCT-NE  9Wu, Alicia37 45.53

WW-NE 11Thai, Charly C38 45.63

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, Madison M39 45.80

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H40 45.92

NSSC-NE 11Huchowski, Ava M41 46.67

ARCT-NE 11Wu, Charlotte M42 46.80

ARCT-NE 10Du, Emily H43 46.96

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A44 47.50

ARCT-NE  8Xu, Avery Y45 48.10

BAT-NE 12Subramaniam, Saakhie S46 49.08

WW-NE 12Turbush, Reagan C47 49.32

HPB-NE 11Siraj, Sara48 49.56

WW-NE 12Sheehan, Meghan L49 49.77

WTST-NE 11Collins, Katie G50 49.95

WW-NE 12Flaherty, Ayla R51 50.01

UN-BS-NE 10Dickson, Emera52 50.86

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G53 51.42

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Gabby T54 52.22

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S55 52.54

BAT-NE 10Sekikawa, Eloise B56 52.55

WTST-NE 11Einhorn, Sasha C57 53.36

BAT-NE 10Lao, Yueqi58 53.52

HRY-NE 10Guillemette, Emma J59 53.66

WTST-NE 10Scappini, Giuliana K60 53.73

CCSC-NE 10Whelan, Tatum M61 54.95

ARCT-NE  6Jiang, Charlotte Y62 55.63

HRY-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Ellie63 56.18

WW-NE 10Pereira, Gianna S64 56.83

ARCT-NE  8jin, Kiki K65 56.90

WTST-NE  8Anderson, Blythe R66 57.15

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B67 57.86

NSSC-NE 11McAvoy, Pascale T68 58.04

HPB-NE 10Pereira, Liya69 58.05

NSSC-NE  9Prud'hommeaux, Beatrix70 58.71

CCSC-NE 11Dokleva, Annabelle V71 58.95

UN-BS-NE  9Ferrante, Olivia72 1:00.59

ARCT-NE 12Han, Yuxin73 1:01.82

BAT-NE 10Ge, Kate X74 1:02.57

NSSC-NE  9Felt, Claudia M75 1:03.68

NSSC-NE  7Choi, Kate S76 1:04.76

HPB-NE  8Benton, Annalyse77 1:06.45

KING-NE  9Macedo, Cora L78 1:08.07

HRY-NE  7Rubin-Esposito, Molly79 1:13.91

 
Girls 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A1 41.86

CFJV-MR 13Burch, Ava2 42.26

KING-NE 12Christina, Natalie A3 42.82

ARCT-NE 12Zhou, Philina4 43.00

ARCT-NE 11Lin, Shirley N5 43.80

WW-NE 11Thai, Charly C6 45.03

CFJV-MR 12Abulencia, Annelise M*7 46.07

CCSC-NE 13Orr, Tyra L*7 46.07

CFJV-MR 13Boothe, Sydney T9 46.25

ARCT-NE 11Bean, Sophia E10 46.71

ARCT-NE 11Wu, Grace11 46.73

CFJV-MR 13Boothe, Madison L12 47.13

WTST-NE 13Jesson, Samantha H13 47.87

WW-NE 12Sheehan, Meghan L14 48.14

CCSC-NE 15Doyle, Addyson M15 48.98

CCSC-NE 12Kirincich, Natalie M16 49.40

CFJV-MR  9Korn, Sadie J17 50.14

NSSC-NE 12Andronesi, Bianca T18 50.78

HRY-NE 12Rubin-Esposito, Lea19 51.12

UN-BS-NE 13Martelli, Samantha20 51.13

ARCT-NE 10Jin, Coco L21 51.84

UN-BS-NE 12Ferrante, Ava22 52.12

BAT-NE 12Subramaniam, Saakhie S23 52.26

KING-NE 11Berbrick, Aubrey G24 52.27

WW-NE 12Iwaoka, Erica25 54.44

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S26 54.84

HPB-NE 11Siraj, Sara27 55.61

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H28 55.93

ARCT-NE  8Liu, Kate29 56.27

WTST-NE 11Einhorn, Sasha C30 56.54

BAT-NE 10Geng, Vani S31 56.69

HRY-NE 10Guillemette, Emma J32 56.80

BAT-NE 10Lao, Yueqi33 57.97

ARCT-NE  8Xu, Avery Y34 58.45

KING-NE 11Dalton, Aria R35 59.17

HRY-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Ellie36 59.37

ARCT-NE  6Jiang, Charlotte Y37 59.66

WTST-NE 11Collins, Katie G38 59.85

CCSC-NE 10Whelan, Tatum M39 1:00.14

WW-NE 10Pereira, Gianna S40 1:01.48

ARCT-NE  8jin, Kiki K41 1:01.70

WTST-NE 10Scappini, Giuliana K42 1:01.92

ARCT-NE 11Wu, Charlotte M43 1:02.74

NSSC-NE 11Burke, Isla: Pronouced H44 1:04.12

KING-NE  9Macedo, Cora L45 1:04.54

HPB-NE 10Pereira, Liya46 1:07.92

HPB-NE  8Benton, Annalyse47 1:09.03

NSSC-NE  8Taplett, Claire B48 1:09.33

BAT-NE 10Ge, Kate X49 1:10.88

CCSC-NE 11Dokleva, Annabelle V50 1:12.93

UN-BS-NE  9Ferrante, Olivia51 1:14.54

NSSC-NE  8Dubois, Brooke M52 1:19.36

BAT-NE 10Jia, Gabriella S53 1:30.69

NSSC-NE  7Miller, Grace E--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Felt, Claudia M--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Prud'hommeaux, Beatrix--- DQ

BAT-NE 10Sekikawa, Eloise B--- DQ

 
Girls 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Uribe, Steph M1 31.73

CCSC-NE 17Wray, Sally K2 33.45

ARCT-NE 12Han, Yuxin3 34.35

KING-NE 14Iannella, Megan L4 34.36

KING-NE 14Porter, Kate J5 34.47

CCSC-NE 14Nickerson, Charlotte M6 34.99

HPB-NE 11Serrano, Kiara7 35.18

KING-NE 12Christina, Natalie A8 35.27

CFJV-MR 12Furfaro, Kira J9 35.69
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KING-NE 15Bourdon, Aoife B10 36.00

CFJV-MR 13Burch, Ava11 36.49

ARCT-NE 11Wu, Grace12 37.50

CCSC-NE 15Doyle, Addyson M13 37.64

CCSC-NE 12Cowherd, Ava V14 37.65

WW-NE 14Granoff, Callie V15 38.15

HPB-NE 11Vernot, Catalina16 38.18

ARCT-NE 11Lin, Shirley N17 38.44

CCSC-NE 15Johnson, Katherine H18 38.56

CFJV-MR 13Boothe, Sydney T19 39.13

CCSC-NE 12Kirincich, Natalie M20 39.30

KING-NE 15Marchand, Sophia R21 39.37

HRY-NE 12Rubin-Esposito, Lea22 39.66

CFJV-MR 11Sun, Olivia X23 40.46

WTST-NE 13Gezotis, McKenzie M24 40.50

CFJV-MR 12Geraghty, Makenna L25 40.79

WW-NE 11Thai, Charly C26 40.83

CCSC-NE 11Werzanski, Ally M27 41.04

CCSC-NE 13Orr, Tyra L28 41.22

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Catherine W29 41.66

UN-BS-NE 13Martelli, Samantha30 42.86

WTST-NE 14Berube, Coco E31 43.02

WW-NE 12Turbush, Reagan C32 43.58

CFJV-MR 13Boothe, Madison L33 44.19

CCSC-NE 10McLaughlin, Molly Boston B34 44.21

ARCT-NE 10Jin, Coco L35 44.89

ARCT-NE 11Wu, Charlotte M36 45.39

UN-BS-NE 12Ferrante, Ava37 46.10

BAT-NE 12Subramaniam, Saakhie S38 46.87

WTST-NE 11Einhorn, Sasha C39 47.18

CFJV-MR  9Korn, Sadie J40 47.80

WW-NE 12Sheehan, Meghan L41 48.27

KING-NE 11Christensen, Angelica H42 48.80

NSSC-NE 10Choi, Joanna S43 50.03

KING-NE 11Dalton, Aria R44 50.52

CCSC-NE 12Conner, Morgan C*45 52.07

NSSC-NE 12Romanik, Hailey G*45 52.07

ARCT-NE  9Wu, Alicia47 52.38

UN-BS-NE 10Dickson, Emera48 52.52

BAT-NE 10Sekikawa, Eloise B49 52.55

WTST-NE 11Collins, Katie G50 52.56

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, Madison M51 53.13

WW-NE 10Pereira, Gianna S52 55.14

BAT-NE 10Lao, Yueqi53 55.33

ARCT-NE  6Jiang, Charlotte Y54 57.24

BAT-NE 10Geng, Vani S55 58.00

HRY-NE 10Guillemette, Emma J56 58.26

ARCT-NE  8jin, Kiki K57 59.49

HRY-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Ellie58 59.63

HRY-NE  9Dube, Amaya59 1:00.16

HPB-NE 10Pereira, Liya60 1:00.18

NSSC-NE 12Finn, Elizabeth A61 1:00.47

NSSC-NE 11McAvoy, Pascale T62 1:04.17

NSSC-NE  9Cheung, Gabby T63 1:06.32

BAT-NE 10Ge, Kate X64 1:09.14

NSSC-NE  7Choi, Kate S65 1:10.61

CCSC-NE 11Dokleva, Annabelle V66 1:10.98

WTST-NE  8Anderson, Blythe R67 1:12.74

CCSC-NE 10Whelan, Tatum M68 1:13.68

KING-NE  9Macedo, Cora L69 1:15.85

NSSC-NE  9Prud'hommeaux, Beatrix70 1:22.80

HRY-NE  7Rubin-Esposito, Molly71 1:24.43

WTST-NE 10Scappini, Giuliana K--- DQ

HPB-NE  8Benton, Annalyse--- DQ

 
Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Honan, Vanna L1 5:49.68

36.08 39.93 46.1145.96

48.09 51.30 42.21 40.00

CCSC-NE 14Nickerson, Charlotte M2 5:59.98

38.07 46.70 44.8145.15

51.06 52.31 41.75 40.13

ARCT-NE 12Han, Yuxin3 6:03.70

36.43 45.46 51.5952.37

45.24 48.32 43.41 40.88

CCSC-NE 14Spiegel, Edie I4 6:04.57

42.22 50.29 46.3146.18

50.80 50.88 38.64 39.25

ARCT-NE 12Zhou, Philina5 6:11.53

39.10 45.38 46.1646.19

52.36 53.89 45.92 42.53

ARCT-NE 12Wang, Chloe R6 6:17.11

44.72 49.59 47.2846.75

54.94 53.17 42.00 38.66

NSSC-NE 15Traill, Kaylee A7 6:23.63

40.30 49.64 49.7449.58

50.81 53.29 44.84 45.43

NSSC-NE 11Baron, Filly E8 6:26.66

43.10 51.92 49.0349.74

56.35 54.02 41.88 40.62

ARCT-NE 11Wu, Grace9 6:27.44

41.43 49.16 49.6651.46

55.54 53.75 44.66 41.78

WW-NE 16Virvilis, Anastasia M10 6:32.97

41.16 53.46 46.5849.43

57.12 58.24 44.29 42.69

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Dinovski, Simon M1 2:33.74

34.62 38.45 39.0541.62

CCSC-NE 12Lennon, Colinator2 2:34.92

35.04 39.65 40.4239.81

ARCT-NE 11Lu, Austin3 2:43.29

37.55 42.10 40.7442.90

KING-NE 12Rao, Michael W4 2:44.28

38.11 43.22 40.4042.55

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Ronan F5 2:44.48

37.44 43.43 39.7243.89

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G6 2:54.86

42.23 45.20 41.6945.74

UN-NE 11Wamala, Brandon Paul K7 2:55.39

38.96 46.51 42.3947.53

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H8 2:59.74

37.98 47.66 44.8049.30

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T9 3:05.34

41.79 47.71 47.9147.93

NSSC-NE 11Cai, Victor W10 3:09.28

44.61 50.79 44.1649.72

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P11 3:09.48

42.67 50.16 43.6453.01

KING-NE 12Macedo, Miles J12 3:10.33

41.62 49.53 49.6749.51

NSSC-NE 12Bures, Lincoln C13 3:31.65

49.31 54.15 53.1055.09

NSSC-NE 12Yang, Stephen H14 3:44.23

50.88 57.03 56.181:00.14

WTST-NE 12Richards, Colton M15 4:12.28

55.60 1:06.18 1:03.091:07.41

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 11Lu, Austin1 3:11.67

47.38 45.36 40.9158.02

UN-NE 11Wamala, Brandon Paul K2 3:20.91

41.87 50.81 45.501:02.73

KING-NE 12Macedo, Miles J3 3:42.01

51.38 1:00.69 47.241:02.70

KING-NE 12Wilson, Lucas C4 3:45.71

57.59 54.04 42.971:11.11

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F--- DQ

58.48 54.90 42.801:06.70

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 12Huang, Steven X1 1:02.98

30.58 32.40

ARCT-NE 12Cui, Ray H2 1:12.63

34.36 38.27

CFJV-MR 12Rzezwicki, Olivier3 1:13.82

35.26 38.56

CCSC-NE 12Bank, Alden A4 1:14.46

35.37 39.09

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Ronan F5 1:14.69

34.73 39.96

CCSC-NE 12Lennon, Colinator6 1:14.76

34.61 40.15

BAT-NE  9Takahashi, Yuto7 1:15.25

35.35 39.90

KING-NE 12Rao, Michael W8 1:15.78

35.88 39.90

ARCT-NE 11Lu, Austin9 1:16.26

36.57 39.69

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E10 1:17.52

37.93 39.59

HPB-NE 11White, Tristan11 1:18.54

35.76 42.78

UN-NE 11Wamala, Brandon Paul K12 1:20.57

37.48 43.09

ARCT-NE 10Xue, Alexander M13 1:20.83

39.31 41.52
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KING-NE 11Tavares, Milo M14 1:21.34

35.49 45.85

KING-NE 12Macedo, Miles J15 1:22.42

39.40 43.02

CFJV-MR 12Biagi, Max R16 1:24.16

40.70 43.46

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F17 1:26.57

40.77 45.80

KING-NE 12Wilson, Lucas C18 1:27.17

41.97 45.20

NSSC-NE 10Su, Aidan R19 1:28.90

41.12 47.78

ARCT-NE  9Wu, Shawn20 1:29.38

43.01 46.37

BAT-NE 12Low, Sebastian21 1:30.62

44.44 46.18

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J22 1:31.59

43.07 48.52

UN-BS-NE 10Silva, Sebbie23 1:32.36

44.75 47.61

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y24 1:33.07

44.46 48.61

BAT-NE 11McCann, Jack J25 1:33.91

46.06 47.85

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P26 1:34.33

43.87 50.46

HPB-NE  9Siraj, Youssef27 1:34.55

43.60 50.95

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H28 1:35.67

42.69 52.98

CFJV-MR 10Knuth, Stephen29 1:37.63

BAT-NE 12Low, Lucas30 1:41.07

ARCT-NE  8Zhu, Tyler Z31 1:42.95

49.65 53.30

ARCT-NE  7Yuen, Jayden C32 1:43.53

48.96 54.57

UN-BS-NE  9Conneely, Jackson33 1:44.96

50.12 54.84

HPB-NE 10Benton, Coen34 1:45.04

49.32 55.72

ARCT-NE  9Cai, Lucas35 1:45.80

50.58 55.22

KING-NE  9Amber, Jacob T36 1:48.42

50.52 57.90

WTST-NE 10Ryan, Conall J37 1:48.50

WTST-NE 12Richards, Colton M38 1:50.85

51.89 58.96

UN-BS-NE  8Gomez, Leonardo39 1:51.80

51.76 1:00.04

CFJV-MR 10Knuth, Michael40 1:52.48

BAT-NE 11Huang, Alec J41 1:52.94

BAT-NE 11Liu, Eric L42 1:57.10

55.40 1:01.70

BAT-NE  9Dorenbos, Markus W43 1:59.58

56.52 1:03.06

CCSC-NE  8McLaughlin, Charlie V44 2:03.50

57.88 1:05.62

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 12Huang, Steven X1 1:13.72

36.26 37.46

ARCT-NE 12Cui, Ray H2 1:22.13

40.70 41.43

CFJV-MR 12Rzezwicki, Olivier3 1:22.36

39.34 43.02

NSSC-NE 12Dinovski, Simon M4 1:23.42

40.11 43.31

ARCT-NE 11Lu, Austin5 1:23.77

40.74 43.03

CCSC-NE 12Lennon, Colinator6 1:25.50

39.90 45.60

KING-NE 12Rao, Michael W7 1:25.66

42.23 43.43

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E8 1:26.08

42.85 43.23

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Ronan F9 1:27.54

41.73 45.81

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H10 1:28.02

43.76 44.26

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G11 1:33.84

45.92 47.92

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J12 1:36.74

47.24 49.50

ARCT-NE 10Xue, Alexander M13 1:37.98

48.27 49.71

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T14 1:38.19

47.76 50.43

HPB-NE 11White, Tristan15 1:39.68

47.05 52.63

NSSC-NE 12Yang, Stephen H16 1:41.71

NSSC-NE 10Su, Aidan R17 1:41.96

51.35 50.61

NSSC-NE 10Chen, Jiayin18 1:44.97

51.42 53.55

CFJV-MR 12Naber, Michael19 1:45.25

51.77 53.48

NSSC-NE 11Cai, Victor W20 1:45.71

52.25 53.46

ARCT-NE  7Yuen, Jayden C21 1:46.77

52.03 54.74

ARCT-NE  8Huang, Kenneth22 1:47.66

51.44 56.22

KING-NE 12Macedo, Miles J23 1:47.69

53.04 54.65

NSSC-NE 12Bures, Lincoln C24 1:48.42

53.79 54.63

UN-BS-NE 10Silva, Sebbie25 1:49.66

53.89 55.77

HPB-NE  9Smith, Owen26 1:51.86

53.94 57.92

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P27 1:52.77

55.41 57.36

UN-BS-NE  9Conneely, Jackson28 1:58.04

57.93 1:00.11

BAT-NE 12Low, Sebastian29 1:59.01

59.86 59.15

BAT-NE 12Low, Lucas30 2:03.94

CCSC-NE  8McLaughlin, Charlie V31 2:04.71

1:01.22 1:03.49

NSSC-NE  8Lera, John32 2:05.49

1:01.70 1:03.79

BAT-NE 10Dinca, Gruia C33 2:09.53

1:00.61 1:08.92

UN-BS-NE  8Gomez, Leonardo34 2:11.40

1:03.06 1:08.34

UN-BS-NE  8Conneely, Lincoln35 2:15.46

BAT-NE  9Dorenbos, Markus W36 2:16.45

WTST-NE 12Richards, Colton M--- DQ

59.24 1:02.21

NSSC-NE 11Hernandez, Leonardo A--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 12Cui, Ray H1 1:33.77

44.91 48.86

CCSC-NE 12Bank, Alden A2 1:38.61

46.25 52.36

KING-NE 12Rao, Michael W3 1:39.23

48.57 50.66

BAT-NE  9Takahashi, Yuto4 1:41.94

50.07 51.87

ARCT-NE 11Lu, Austin5 1:43.08

49.43 53.65

HPB-NE 11White, Tristan6 1:47.14

49.52 57.62

CFJV-MR 12Biagi, Max R7 1:49.51

53.19 56.32

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Ronan F8 1:55.74

54.53 1:01.21

KING-NE 12Macedo, Miles J9 2:01.06

57.53 1:03.53

ARCT-NE 10Xue, Zachary H10 2:02.46

59.04 1:03.42

BAT-NE 11McCann, Jack J11 2:04.55

1:01.91 1:02.64

UN-BS-NE 10Silva, Sebbie12 2:04.72

58.86 1:05.86

HPB-NE  9Siraj, Youssef13 2:05.85

1:00.14 1:05.71

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P14 2:06.23

1:00.76 1:05.47

CFJV-MR 10Knuth, Stephen15 2:08.21

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J16 2:10.18

1:02.40 1:07.78

NSSC-NE 10Su, Aidan R17 2:13.30

1:01.83 1:11.47

ARCT-NE 10Zhang, Max M18 2:13.44

1:04.43 1:09.01

ARCT-NE  7Yuen, Jayden C19 2:14.86

1:06.52 1:08.34
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ARCT-NE  9Cai, Lucas20 2:18.62

1:06.05 1:12.57

ARCT-NE  8Zhu, Tyler Z21 2:19.15

1:09.78 1:09.37

ARCT-NE  8Huang, Kenneth22 2:20.22

1:09.18 1:11.04

KING-NE  9Bowser, Luke H23 2:26.97

1:11.04 1:15.93

KING-NE  9Amber, Jacob T24 2:28.45

1:06.11 1:22.34

BAT-NE 11Liu, Eric L25 2:36.58

CCSC-NE  8McLaughlin, Charlie V26 2:37.55

1:17.16 1:20.39

BAT-NE 11Huang, Alec J--- DQ

BAT-NE  9Dorenbos, Markus W--- DQ

1:10.84 1:16.93

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 12Huang, Steven X1 1:12.74

NSSC-NE 12Dinovski, Simon M2 1:21.91

36.37 45.54

BAT-NE  9Takahashi, Yuto3 1:26.44

39.83 46.61

UN-NE 11Wamala, Brandon Paul K4 1:26.74

40.66 46.08

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G5 1:33.58

44.72 48.86

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H6 1:34.24

42.58 51.66

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinov, Mark R7 1:34.83

41.67 53.16

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E8 1:37.11

44.12 52.99

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Ronan F9 1:41.87

45.23 56.64

KING-NE 12Macedo, Miles J10 1:44.17

47.80 56.37

ARCT-NE 10Xue, Zachary H11 1:49.14

48.09 1:01.05

UN-BS-NE 10Tse, Tyler12 1:59.46

51.52 1:07.94

ARCT-NE 10Zhang, Max M13 1:59.84

52.60 1:07.24

KING-NE 11Tavares, Milo M14 2:00.30

55.14 1:05.16

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y15 2:08.76

59.18 1:09.58

BAT-NE 10Dinca, Gruia C--- DQ

1:13.63 1:33.36

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Day, Rudd T1 55.70

26.81 28.89

WW-NE 17Yun, Alexander Z2 56.46

27.00 29.46

NSSC-NE 20Reed, Austin R3 59.67

28.81 30.86

NSSC-NE 18Brien, Henry N4 1:00.68

28.67 32.01

CFJV-MR 17Muroski, Jason5 1:00.83

28.53 32.30

NSSC-NE 19Hyer, Austin J6 1:01.26

29.81 31.45

CCSC-NE 16Vizgaitis, John7 1:01.36

29.73 31.63

CFJV-MR 16Carley, Thomas S8 1:01.77

29.44 32.33

HPB-NE 17Francois, Marquis9 1:02.11

29.63 32.48

WW-NE 14DeMello, Sam M10 1:02.22

29.48 32.74

ARCT-NE 13Zhu, Luca K11 1:02.28

29.57 32.71

HPB-NE 19Jenkins Jr, James12 1:03.18

29.77 33.41

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J13 1:04.68

31.31 33.37

ARCT-NE 14ChenLi, Bruce L14 1:04.72

29.83 34.89

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M15 1:04.74

31.84 32.90

CCSC-NE 16Lin, Robert J16 1:05.14

30.30 34.84

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Aodhan A17 1:05.79

30.94 34.85

KING-NE 13Ranney, Ben F18 1:06.01

32.37 33.64

ARCT-NE 13Qin, William K19 1:06.25

32.33 33.92

ARCT-NE 14Ning, Alex20 1:07.46

31.96 35.50

HRY-NE 14Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C21 1:07.91

33.58 34.33

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E22 1:08.54

33.13 35.41

KING-NE 15Colon, Alek23 1:08.64

32.34 36.30

ARCT-NE 13Wu, Benjamin F24 1:08.79

33.22 35.57

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Quinn X25 1:09.38

32.35 37.03

NSSC-NE 14Dinovski, Ethan J26 1:11.20

34.98 36.22

CCSC-NE 16Preston, Quinten L27 1:11.26

34.25 37.01

CCSC-NE 14McIlvin, Sam E28 1:12.44

34.07 38.37

BAT-NE 13Wright, Simon C29 1:12.98

35.94 37.04

NSSC-NE 13Comeau, Bodhi P30 1:15.49

36.56 38.93

NSSC-NE 14Yang, Jason31 1:16.43

36.67 39.76

NSSC-NE 15Hyer, Declan N32 1:18.72

38.01 40.71

WTST-NE 14Tower, Jack *33 1:19.00

37.61 41.39

NSSC-NE 14Koleszar, Brendan J34 1:19.01

37.25 41.76

WTST-NE 14Hernandez, Andrew R35 1:23.64

37.65 45.99

NSSC-NE 13Cai, Calvin Y36 1:23.84

39.60 44.24

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D37 1:24.57

40.54 44.03

WW-NE 13Walpole, Nolan M38 1:35.48

CCSC-NE 13Schlegel, Peter P39 1:39.71

47.25 52.46

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Vizgaitis, John1 2:16.31

31.73 34.74 34.1135.73

CFJV-MR 17Barbulet, David P2 2:16.72

32.10 35.42 32.8336.37

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M3 2:19.95

31.43 35.12 36.7236.68

HRY-NE 16Mitchell, Reed G4 2:20.69

32.35 36.11 34.9737.26

ARCT-NE 13Qin, William K5 2:23.58

32.41 37.25 35.5538.37

WW-NE 15Appleton, Johnny F6 2:24.15

31.86 36.74 37.5238.03

ARCT-NE 14Ning, Alex7 2:26.25

33.19 36.50 38.0838.48

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J8 2:26.91

32.74 37.40 37.6439.13

ARCT-NE 13Wu, Benjamin F9 2:27.09

32.93 38.20 35.3940.57

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Aodhan A10 2:27.42

32.71 37.82 36.7140.18

NSSC-NE 14Dinovski, Ethan J11 2:39.28

36.80 40.12 39.7042.66

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Quinn X12 2:39.39

33.07 41.26 41.1143.95

NSSC-NE 13Comeau, Bodhi P*13 2:40.99

37.73 41.81 38.6242.83

CCSC-NE 14McIlvin, Sam E*13 2:40.99

36.52 42.38 40.5841.51

BAT-NE 13Wright, Simon C15 2:42.53

37.69 41.36 41.3142.17

CCSC-NE 16Preston, Quinten L16 2:43.06

36.51 41.86 42.1042.59

CCSC-NE 15Hinkley, Michael O17 2:46.48

35.67 42.10 44.5044.21

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D18 2:46.78

36.94 41.40 43.0845.36

WTST-NE 14Hernandez, Andrew R19 2:51.41

37.20 44.96 43.0846.17
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2023 NE NSSC Specialty at MIT - 7/7/2023 to 7/9/2023

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Meter Free)

WTST-NE 14Tower, Jack *20 2:51.58

38.99 45.04 42.3645.19

NSSC-NE 13Cai, Calvin Y21 2:52.80

39.78 43.34 1:29.68

NSSC-NE 14Koleszar, Brendan J22 2:54.73

38.30 44.75 44.5447.14

CCSC-NE 13Schlegel, Peter P23 3:34.74

45.53 56.21 58.0654.94

NSSC-NE 13Xu, Brian L24 3:40.92

50.77 56.29 1:53.86

NSSC-NE 20Reed, Austin R--- DQ

30.07 34.54 37.0137.03

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Yun, Alexander Z1 1:06.67

31.73 34.94

CFJV-MR 16Carley, Thomas S2 1:11.11

35.09 36.02

CFJV-MR 17Muroski, Jason3 1:11.66

34.13 37.53

CFJV-MR 17Barbulet, David P4 1:11.79

34.31 37.48

CCSC-NE 16Vizgaitis, John5 1:12.82

WW-NE 15Appleton, Johnny F6 1:14.11

35.12 38.99

CCSC-NE 16Lin, Robert J7 1:15.69

36.41 39.28

ARCT-NE 14ChenLi, Bruce L8 1:17.27

36.93 40.34

KING-NE 14Cover, Avery A9 1:17.46

36.59 40.87

KING-NE 13Ranney, Ben F10 1:17.74

37.97 39.77

WW-NE 14DeMello, Sam M11 1:17.92

37.28 40.64

ARCT-NE 14Ning, Alex12 1:18.14

38.39 39.75

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J13 1:18.19

37.83 40.36

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Aodhan A14 1:18.34

37.42 40.92

ARCT-NE 13Wu, Benjamin F15 1:18.36

37.48 40.88

ARCT-NE 13Qin, William K16 1:18.90

39.72 39.18

WW-NE 15Bouyacoub, Nizar D17 1:19.69

38.25 41.44

CCSC-NE 16Preston, Quinten L18 1:20.41

40.13 40.28

WW-NE 14Tirrell, Tyler J19 1:20.70

38.84 41.86

CCSC-NE 15Hinkley, Michael O20 1:21.84

39.21 42.63

KING-NE 15Colon, Alek21 1:23.41

41.50 41.91

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M22 1:23.56

41.25 42.31

CCSC-NE 14McIlvin, Sam E23 1:23.68

40.18 43.50

NSSC-NE 14Koleszar, Brendan J24 1:32.63

45.56 47.07

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Niall Z25 1:36.17

46.76 49.41

WTST-NE 14Tower, Jack *26 1:36.60

47.32 49.28

UN-BS-NE 13Onstott, Tristan27 1:37.38

47.18 50.20

KING-NE 14Reidl, Kieran B28 1:39.62

48.16 51.46

NSSC-NE 13Chen, Idan S29 1:44.00

49.45 54.55

CCSC-NE 13Schlegel, Peter P30 2:02.14

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFJV-MR 17Barbulet, David P1 2:38.40

36.56 40.04 39.9041.90

ARCT-NE 14Ning, Alex2 2:45.83

40.23 41.64 41.0742.89

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J3 2:49.38

41.06 43.03 1:25.29

ARCT-NE 13Wu, Benjamin F4 2:49.77

39.77 44.50 40.8744.63

CCSC-NE 16Preston, Quinten L5 2:55.26

42.37 44.87 42.9245.10

CCSC-NE 14McIlvin, Sam E6 3:01.01

43.29 46.92 44.2346.57

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Quinn X7 3:01.98

43.72 47.89 43.3047.07

NSSC-NE 13Comeau, Bodhi P8 3:11.06

45.52 50.49 42.9152.14

WTST-NE 14Hernandez, Andrew R9 3:23.44

47.80 52.90 49.5953.15

UN-BS-NE 13Onstott, Tristan10 3:27.90

48.36 53.16 51.8054.58

WW-NE 13Walpole, Nolan M11 3:37.38

52.16 59.07 1:46.15

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Yun, Alexander Z1 1:09.15

31.89 37.26

HRY-NE 16Mitchell, Reed G2 1:17.90

35.68 42.22

CFJV-MR 17Muroski, Jason3 1:18.52

36.39 42.13

HPB-NE 17Francois, Marquis4 1:19.16

37.34 41.82

NSSC-NE 19Hyer, Austin J5 1:19.38

37.47 41.91

CFJV-MR 16Carley, Thomas S6 1:19.81

37.54 42.27

ARCT-NE 13Zhu, Luca K7 1:19.85

36.59 43.26

WW-NE 14DeMello, Sam M8 1:21.21

37.45 43.76

HPB-NE 19Jenkins Jr, James9 1:23.19

38.68 44.51

ARCT-NE 13Qin, William K10 1:24.28

40.96 43.32

KING-NE 13Ranney, Ben F11 1:24.54

40.62 43.92

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M12 1:25.80

39.95 45.85

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Aodhan A13 1:27.06

41.51 45.55

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J14 1:27.31

41.46 45.85

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Quinn X15 1:27.78

40.79 46.99

CCSC-NE 16Lin, Robert J16 1:27.80

40.85 46.95

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M17 1:28.77

40.98 47.79

ARCT-NE 13Wu, Benjamin F18 1:33.10

45.06 48.04

CCSC-NE 15Hinkley, Michael O19 1:33.73

43.81 49.92

NSSC-NE 14Yang, Jason20 1:36.24

46.11 50.13

BAT-NE 13Wright, Simon C21 1:37.20

45.64 51.56

HRY-NE 14Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C22 1:37.40

45.88 51.52

NSSC-NE 15Hyer, Declan N23 1:37.53

46.96 50.57

NSSC-NE 14Dinovski, Ethan J24 1:37.87

46.62 51.25

CCSC-NE 16Preston, Quinten L25 1:40.81

46.05 54.76

NSSC-NE 13Comeau, Bodhi P26 1:46.59

49.64 56.95

CCSC-NE 14McIlvin, Sam E27 1:48.14

49.17 58.97

UN-BS-NE 13Onstott, Tristan28 1:48.84

52.00 56.84

WTST-NE 14Hernandez, Andrew R29 1:49.03

50.95 58.08

WW-NE 13Walpole, Nolan M30 1:52.48

53.94 58.54

WTST-NE 14Tower, Jack *31 1:53.36

54.83 58.53

NSSC-NE 14Koleszar, Brendan J32 1:54.36

55.08 59.28

NSSC-NE 13Cai, Calvin Y33 1:54.53

55.76 58.77

CCSC-NE 13Schlegel, Peter P34 1:57.01

54.91 1:02.10

NSSC-NE 13Xu, Brian L35 2:08.30
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2023 NE NSSC Specialty at MIT - 7/7/2023 to 7/9/2023

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Meter Breast)

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D--- DQ

51.41 56.74

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFJV-MR 17Muroski, Jason1 2:53.75

38.21 43.81 45.7845.95

ARCT-NE 13Zhu, Luca K2 2:55.38

38.05 44.54 46.6446.15

HRY-NE 16Mitchell, Reed G3 3:03.44

40.40 47.38 46.4149.25

ARCT-NE 13Qin, William K4 3:05.16

43.78 47.42 45.6348.33

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Quinn X5 3:07.21

40.04 48.66 48.1150.40

WW-NE 17DeMello, Jack I6 3:08.66

43.50 47.71 47.3550.10

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J7 3:11.37

42.09 47.69 50.8150.78

ARCT-NE 13Wu, Benjamin F8 3:19.01

45.42 52.70 49.7651.13

WW-NE 14DeMello, Sam M9 3:20.20

44.97 49.67 51.1254.44

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M10 3:24.80

45.95 50.87 54.0853.90

WW-NE 15Bouyacoub, Nizar D11 3:25.18

46.67 51.73 52.2454.54

HRY-NE 14Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C12 3:29.02

47.00 55.24 52.4954.29

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Niall Z13 3:29.27

48.66 53.91 52.3354.37

KING-NE 14Reidl, Kieran B14 3:42.44

51.95 57.91 54.2158.37

CCSC-NE 16Preston, Quinten L15 3:46.63

51.20 58.51 58.4558.47

CCSC-NE 13Schlegel, Peter P16 4:11.39

57.09 1:03.51 1:03.611:07.18

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Yun, Alexander Z1 1:01.84

28.21 33.63

SOLO-NE 17Day, Rudd T2 1:02.08

28.85 33.23

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M3 1:06.31

31.23 35.08

WW-NE 15Appleton, Johnny F4 1:06.42

30.90 35.52

CCSC-NE 16Vizgaitis, John5 1:06.63

30.83 35.80

ARCT-NE 14Ding, Aiden Y6 1:07.24

30.91 36.33

NSSC-NE 18Brien, Henry N7 1:08.82

30.51 38.31

CCSC-NE 16Lin, Robert J8 1:09.31

31.39 37.92

CFJV-MR 16Carley, Thomas S9 1:09.81

31.62 38.19

KING-NE 13Ranney, Ben F10 1:10.30

32.97 37.33

ARCT-NE 13Zhu, Luca K11 1:10.55

33.73 36.82

HPB-NE 17Francois, Marquis12 1:10.72

33.13 37.59

WW-NE 14DeMello, Sam M13 1:13.94

33.90 40.04

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M14 1:14.00

34.12 39.88

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E15 1:15.27

35.78 39.49

HPB-NE 19Jenkins Jr, James16 1:16.03

34.18 41.85

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Aodhan A17 1:17.89

35.11 42.78

ARCT-NE 14Ning, Alex18 1:19.15

36.05 43.10

NSSC-NE 14Dinovski, Ethan J19 1:21.18

38.28 42.90

KING-NE 15Colon, Alek20 1:21.46

36.53 44.93

CCSC-NE 15Hinkley, Michael O21 1:22.69

37.24 45.45

CCSC-NE 14McIlvin, Sam E22 1:33.58

42.62 50.96

WTST-NE 14Tower, Jack *23 1:46.35

WW-NE 13Walpole, Nolan M24 2:04.58

NSSC-NE 13Xu, Brian L--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 15Appleton, Johnny F1 2:23.97

30.72 35.86 38.4538.94

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M2 2:33.54

31.75 38.97 41.7141.11

ARCT-NE 14Ding, Aiden Y3 2:34.07

32.46 37.44 42.7241.45

CCSC-NE 16Vizgaitis, John4 2:35.97

32.62 37.72 45.4340.20

KING-NE 14Cover, Avery A5 2:41.56

32.57 38.56 46.1144.32

CCSC-NE 16Lin, Robert J6 2:42.48

34.08 40.16 45.1043.14

KING-NE 13Ranney, Ben F7 2:47.65

35.93 41.45 46.1544.12

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Yun, Alexander Z1 2:22.49

28.99 39.19 33.9940.32

ARCT-NE 14Ding, Aiden Y2 2:31.05

31.83 41.69 34.6542.88

CFJV-MR 16Carley, Thomas S3 2:32.62

32.60 40.80 35.3243.90

CCSC-NE 16Vizgaitis, John4 2:33.86

30.72 40.44 35.4047.30

ARCT-NE 13Zhu, Luca K5 2:35.25

33.13 43.54 35.0243.56

CFJV-MR 17Barbulet, David P6 2:36.83

33.48 41.34 35.8046.21

CFJV-MR 17Muroski, Jason7 2:37.09

32.57 43.10 36.5744.85

HPB-NE 17Francois, Marquis8 2:37.37

33.04 40.10 37.3546.88

WW-NE 17DeMello, Jack I9 2:38.54

32.53 43.97 32.5649.48

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M10 2:39.21

32.39 43.85 35.8647.11

ARCT-NE 14Ning, Alex11 2:39.81

35.52 42.98 38.0643.25

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J12 2:42.18

35.40 43.43 36.6846.67

WW-NE 15Appleton, Johnny F13 2:42.70

34.16 41.64 35.4651.44

CFJV-MR 16Aoukar, Joseph F14 2:46.89

38.661:46.84

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Aodhan A15 2:48.36

34.81 44.52 36.7552.28

KING-NE 13Ranney, Ben F16 2:48.48

36.17 44.57 37.2150.53

WW-NE 14DeMello, Sam M17 2:49.78

35.71 46.40 38.7048.97

ARCT-NE 13Wu, Benjamin F18 2:50.19

39.73 42.47 35.9652.03

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Quinn X19 2:50.39

36.53 45.86 37.6550.35

WW-NE 15Bouyacoub, Nizar D20 2:54.55

37.04 44.89 38.6753.95

WW-NE 14Tirrell, Tyler J21 2:54.96

35.96 43.99 40.1854.83

CCSC-NE 15Hinkley, Michael O22 3:01.12

38.18 44.63 42.6555.66

KING-NE 15Colon, Alek23 3:03.28

37.30 47.25 43.1155.62

CCSC-NE 14McIlvin, Sam E24 3:09.77

44.24 47.77 38.1259.64

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Niall Z25 3:14.68

42.86 53.88 41.8656.08

KING-NE 14Reidl, Kieran B26 3:22.09

46.16 56.62 43.9055.41

NSSC-NE 14Koleszar, Brendan J27 3:23.09

49.07 51.85 41.191:00.98

WTST-NE 14Tower, Jack *28 3:29.49

47.16 51.29 45.501:05.54

NSSC-NE 13Chen, Idan S29 3:36.44

50.24 58.52 48.2759.41

UN-BS-NE 13Onstott, Tristan30 3:37.65

50.521:05.24

 
Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Day, Rudd T1 24.21
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2023 NE NSSC Specialty at MIT - 7/7/2023 to 7/9/2023

Results
(Boys 50 Meter Free)

WW-NE 17Yun, Alexander Z2 25.84

HRY-NE 16Mitchell, Reed G3 27.33

HPB-NE 19Jenkins Jr, James4 27.42

WW-NE 14DeMello, Sam M5 27.58

NSSC-NE 19Hyer, Austin J*6 27.61

HPB-NE 17Francois, Marquis*6 27.61

NSSC-NE 16Hoffman, Jacob M8 27.69

CCSC-NE 16Vizgaitis, John9 28.22

CFJV-MR 17Barbulet, David P10 28.47

ARCT-NE 13Zhu, Luca K11 28.87

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M12 29.10

KING-NE 13Ranney, Ben F13 29.19

CCSC-NE 16Lin, Robert J14 29.29

ARCT-NE 12Huang, Steven X15 29.54

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Aodhan A16 29.63

BAT-NE 14Mitchell, Quinn X17 29.71

ARCT-NE 14ChenLi, Bruce L18 29.74

WW-NE 16Moskos, Colby J19 29.84

ARCT-NE 13Qin, William K20 30.12

KING-NE 15Colon, Alek21 30.23

ARCT-NE 14Ning, Alex22 30.30

CCSC-NE 16Preston, Quinten L23 30.56

ARCT-NE 13Wu, Benjamin F24 30.57

HRY-NE 14Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C25 30.99

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E26 31.20

NSSC-NE 12Dinovski, Simon M27 31.33

WW-NE 15Bouyacoub, Nizar D28 31.39

NSSC-NE 15Hyer, Declan N29 32.21

CCSC-NE 15Hinkley, Michael O30 32.28

KING-NE 12Rao, Michael W31 32.41

CCSC-NE 14McIlvin, Sam E32 32.70

ARCT-NE 12Cui, Ray H33 32.90

UN-NE 11Wamala, Brandon Paul K34 33.23

CCSC-NE 12Lennon, Colinator35 33.24

KING-NE 11Tavares, Milo M*36 33.53

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H*36 33.53

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Ronan F38 33.76

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E39 33.82

NSSC-NE 14Yang, Jason40 34.17

CFJV-MR 12Rzezwicki, Olivier41 34.34

BAT-NE  9Takahashi, Yuto42 34.37

UN-BS-NE 13Onstott, Tristan43 34.45

NSSC-NE 14Koleszar, Brendan J44 34.59

HPB-NE 11White, Tristan45 34.65

ARCT-NE 11Lu, Austin46 35.24

HPB-NE 13Dang, Nang47 35.38

WTST-NE 14Tower, Jack *48 35.69

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinov, Mark R49 35.71

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G50 35.81

KING-NE 12Macedo, Miles J51 36.77

NSSC-NE 10Vergara, Gabriel A52 37.06

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T53 37.38

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P*54 37.44

NSSC-NE 10Su, Aidan R*54 37.44

ARCT-NE 10Xue, Alexander M56 37.78

BAT-NE 12Low, Sebastian57 38.19

CFJV-MR 12Naber, Michael58 38.52

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J59 38.56

UN-BS-NE 10Silva, Sebbie60 39.20

NSSC-NE 11Cai, Victor W61 39.32

HPB-NE  9Siraj, Youssef62 39.40

ARCT-NE  9Wu, Shawn63 39.73

BAT-NE 12Low, Lucas64 39.96

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y65 40.41

NSSC-NE 12Yang, Stephen H66 40.62

CCSC-NE 13Schlegel, Peter P67 40.93

ARCT-NE 10Zhang, Max M68 41.72

UN-BS-NE 10Tse, Tyler69 42.54

NSSC-NE 12Bures, Lincoln C70 43.09

NSSC-NE 10Chen, Jiayin71 43.25

HPB-NE 10Benton, Coen72 43.85

ARCT-NE  8Zhu, Tyler Z73 45.21

WTST-NE 10Ryan, Conall J74 45.27

UN-BS-NE  8Gomez, Leonardo75 46.32

ARCT-NE  9Cai, Lucas76 46.46

KING-NE  9Berbrick, James L77 46.79

UN-BS-NE  9Conneely, Jackson78 46.81

NSSC-NE 11Hernandez, Leonardo A79 46.90

KING-NE  9Amber, Jacob T80 47.06

WTST-NE 12Richards, Colton M81 47.60

HPB-NE  9Smith, Owen82 48.22

NSSC-NE 13Xu, Brian L83 48.31

BAT-NE 10Dinca, Gruia C84 48.70

NSSC-NE  8Lera, John85 50.74

CFJV-MR 10Knuth, Michael86 51.09

BAT-NE  9Dorenbos, Markus W87 53.27

KING-NE 11Colon, Maksym A88 53.48

CCSC-NE  8McLaughlin, Charlie V89 56.69

NSSC-NE  8Allen, Elliot S90 1:05.61

BAT-NE  7Takahashi, Riku91 1:14.11

 
Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 12Huang, Steven X1 4:52.22

32.87 36.18 37.8937.59

38.10 38.09 36.96 34.54

CCSC-NE 16Lin, Robert J2 5:00.73

33.00 36.84 38.0437.83

38.36 38.82 39.31 38.53

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M3 5:07.70

34.23 38.36 40.4739.84

39.64 38.94 38.79 37.43

ARCT-NE 13Qin, William K4 5:08.91

34.38 37.74 38.5540.15

40.87 39.07 41.08 37.07

ARCT-NE 14ChenLi, Bruce L5 5:21.84

36.68 39.27 41.7041.23

41.74 41.66 40.83 38.73

ARCT-NE 14Ning, Alex6 5:21.89

35.96 39.12 41.0241.39

42.02 40.83 41.45 40.10

ARCT-NE 13Wu, Benjamin F7 5:26.64

35.25 40.49 41.5143.80

41.78 42.49 43.70 37.62

ARCT-NE 11Lu, Austin8 5:44.87

37.89 43.05 43.9643.71

44.73 44.35 44.97 42.21

WW-NE 14Tirrell, Tyler J9 5:50.72

35.63 44.28 45.0845.60

45.81 45.67 45.19 43.46

KING-NE 12Rao, Michael W10 5:58.78

40.02 45.88 46.5146.29

47.36 45.59 1:27.13

ARCT-NE 10Xue, Alexander M11 6:20.98

42.46 47.98 49.3147.82

50.02 48.51 48.94 45.94

ARCT-NE 10Xue, Zachary H12 6:27.62

41.27 48.64 50.4949.38

49.59 49.68 50.24 48.33

KING-NE  9Bowser, Luke H13 6:35.92

46.41 50.64 51.5152.02

50.98 50.45 50.07 43.84

KING-NE 11Tavares, Milo M14 6:43.68

43.31 49.67 52.0051.96

55.56 51.28 55.44 44.46

ARCT-NE  9Wu, Shawn15 7:11.95

47.87 52.96 55.6454.97

58.16 56.36 52.84 53.15

 
Boys 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Lin, Robert J1 34.17

CCSC-NE 16Vizgaitis, John2 35.14

ARCT-NE 12Huang, Steven X3 35.95

CCSC-NE 12Bank, Alden A4 39.15

ARCT-NE 12Cui, Ray H5 39.48

CFJV-MR 12Rzezwicki, Olivier6 39.54

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E7 39.83

KING-NE 12Rao, Michael W8 39.95

ARCT-NE 11Lu, Austin9 40.71

CCSC-NE 12Lennon, Colinator10 40.92

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Ronan F11 41.81

BAT-NE  9Takahashi, Yuto12 42.64

UN-NE 11Wamala, Brandon Paul K13 44.33

HPB-NE 11White, Tristan14 45.12

ARCT-NE 10Xue, Alexander M15 46.54

ARCT-NE  9Wu, Shawn16 47.92

NSSC-NE 10Su, Aidan R17 48.33

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H18 48.46

CFJV-MR 10Knuth, Stephen19 49.36

HPB-NE  9Siraj, Youssef20 49.56

KING-NE 12Wilson, Lucas C21 50.19

KING-NE 12Macedo, Miles J22 50.27

KING-NE 11Tavares, Milo M23 50.39

ARCT-NE  8Huang, Kenneth24 50.42

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F25 50.84

ARCT-NE  8Zhu, Tyler Z26 51.54

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y27 51.56

KING-NE  9Bowser, Luke H28 51.87

CCSC-NE 13Schlegel, Peter P29 51.96

WTST-NE 12Richards, Colton M30 53.30

ARCT-NE  7Yuen, Jayden C31 53.54
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2023 NE NSSC Specialty at MIT - 7/7/2023 to 7/9/2023

Results
(Boys 50 Meter Back)

NSSC-NE 10Lamichhane, Abhiru32 54.72

BAT-NE 12Low, Sebastian33 54.81

UN-BS-NE  9Conneely, Jackson34 54.94

ARCT-NE  9Cai, Lucas35 55.35

UN-BS-NE 10Silva, Sebbie36 55.95

HPB-NE 10Benton, Coen37 58.20

KING-NE  9Amber, Jacob T38 59.49

CFJV-MR 10Knuth, Michael39 1:01.08

UN-BS-NE  8Gomez, Leonardo40 1:01.62

BAT-NE 11Liu, Eric L41 1:02.67

CCSC-NE  8McLaughlin, Charlie V42 1:02.93

UN-BS-NE  8Conneely, Lincoln43 1:04.08

BAT-NE 12Low, Lucas44 1:04.48

WTST-NE 10Ryan, Conall J45 1:06.29

BAT-NE  9Dorenbos, Markus W46 1:08.93

KING-NE 11Colon, Maksym A--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J--- DQ

 
Boys 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 19Hyer, Austin J1 36.41

ARCT-NE 12Cui, Ray H2 41.80

NSSC-NE 14Yang, Jason3 43.67

NSSC-NE 15Hyer, Declan N4 43.79

CCSC-NE 12Lennon, Colinator5 44.18

KING-NE 12Rao, Michael W6 44.28

HPB-NE 11White, Tristan7 46.01

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E8 46.58

ARCT-NE 11Lu, Austin9 46.61

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinov, Mark R10 48.50

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H11 49.42

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P12 49.71

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G13 50.54

NSSC-NE 10Vergara, Gabriel A14 51.72

NSSC-NE 12Felt, Elliot T15 51.77

CCSC-NE 13Schlegel, Peter P16 51.86

NSSC-NE 12Yang, Stephen H17 51.89

NSSC-NE 12Bures, Lincoln C18 52.79

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Ronan F19 53.15

KING-NE 11Tavares, Milo M20 53.20

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y21 53.56

ARCT-NE 10Xue, Zachary H22 53.92

NSSC-NE 11Cai, Victor W23 54.50

UN-BS-NE 10Tse, Tyler24 54.88

KING-NE 12Macedo, Miles J25 54.92

CFJV-MR 12Naber, Michael26 55.26

HPB-NE  9Siraj, Youssef27 55.76

BAT-NE 12Low, Lucas28 56.55

ARCT-NE  9Wu, Shawn29 57.48

ARCT-NE  7Yuen, Jayden C30 57.78

CFJV-MR 10Knuth, Stephen31 57.90

WTST-NE 12Richards, Colton M32 57.94

NSSC-NE 10Su, Aidan R33 58.25

ARCT-NE 10Zhang, Max M34 59.05

NSSC-NE 10Chen, Jiayin35 1:00.37

ARCT-NE  9Cai, Lucas36 1:02.47

ARCT-NE  8Zhu, Tyler Z37 1:03.75

ARCT-NE  8Huang, Kenneth38 1:04.03

NSSC-NE 11Hernandez, Leonardo A39 1:07.24

KING-NE  9Amber, Jacob T40 1:10.58

KING-NE  9Berbrick, James L41 1:13.17

WTST-NE 10Ryan, Conall J42 1:13.38

NSSC-NE  8Lera, John43 1:17.23

KING-NE 11Colon, Maksym A44 1:18.13

NSSC-NE  8Allen, Elliot S--- DQ

CCSC-NE  8McLaughlin, Charlie V--- DQ

BAT-NE 10Dinca, Gruia C--- DQ

BAT-NE 12Low, Sebastian--- DQ

 
Boys 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Cover, Avery A1 28.59

CCSC-NE 16Vizgaitis, John2 29.70

CCSC-NE 16Lin, Robert J3 30.00

CFJV-MR 16Aoukar, Joseph F4 30.33

KING-NE 13Ranney, Ben F5 30.99

ARCT-NE 12Huang, Steven X6 33.59

CCSC-NE 15Hinkley, Michael O7 34.26

UN-NE 11Wamala, Brandon Paul K8 36.76

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E9 36.85

CFJV-MR 12Rzezwicki, Olivier10 37.35

ARCT-NE 12Cui, Ray H11 37.92

CCSC-NE 12Bank, Alden A12 38.08

BAT-NE  9Takahashi, Yuto13 38.30

CCSC-NE 12Whelan, Ronan F14 40.65

CCSC-NE 12Lennon, Colinator15 42.96

ARCT-NE 11Lu, Austin16 43.16

KING-NE 12Macedo, Miles J17 45.83

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H18 45.95

BAT-NE 12Low, Lucas19 48.02

KING-NE 11Tavares, Milo M20 48.06

ARCT-NE 10Xue, Alexander M21 48.13

CFJV-MR 12Biagi, Max R22 50.30

NSSC-NE 10Su, Aidan R23 50.41

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P24 50.69

ARCT-NE 10Zhang, Max M25 50.91

CCSC-NE 13Schlegel, Peter P26 51.12

KING-NE  9Bowser, Luke H27 52.05

ARCT-NE  9Wu, Shawn28 52.13

UN-BS-NE 10Silva, Sebbie29 54.53

ARCT-NE  8Zhu, Tyler Z30 55.92

WTST-NE 12Richards, Colton M31 55.98

KING-NE 12Wilson, Lucas C32 56.86

BAT-NE 12Low, Sebastian33 58.17

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y34 58.26

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Joe F35 59.87

WTST-NE 10Ryan, Conall J36 1:06.00

UN-BS-NE  9Conneely, Jackson37 1:06.55

HPB-NE 10Benton, Coen38 1:15.02

BAT-NE 11Liu, Eric L39 1:16.47

UN-BS-NE  8Conneely, Lincoln40 1:18.58

ARCT-NE  9Cai, Lucas--- DQ

BAT-NE  9Dorenbos, Markus W--- DQ

KING-NE  9Amber, Jacob T--- DQ

KING-NE 11Colon, Maksym A--- DQ

 
Boys 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT-NE 14Ding, Aiden Y1 5:22.67

32.91 37.82 43.4144.94

44.30 44.97 38.20 36.12

ARCT-NE 13Zhu, Luca K2 5:31.20

34.59 39.53 43.9244.46

45.37 46.45 39.26 37.62

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M3 5:48.87

33.57 41.98 45.9746.43

50.10 52.08 40.33 38.41

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E4 5:58.98

35.45 43.60 49.0048.59

50.60 51.50 40.83 39.41

WW-NE 10Kruzer, James E5 6:45.17

46.82 56.08 48.0549.72

57.58 57.63 46.73 42.56


